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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $91,373 35
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $70,983 35
Graham, Mark Amerilife $59,566 28
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $45,319 33
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $41,220 16
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $36,504 10
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $35,716 16
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $27,276 4
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $20,448 4
McGeoy, Jacob M. Secure Benefits Alliance $19,408 8
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $18,938 8
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $18,575 5
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $18,132 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $17,984 7
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $17,899 11
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $17,100 7
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $16,176 8
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $16,140 6
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $15,387 7
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $13,260 5
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $13,128 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $13,104 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $12,636 4
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $12,636 4
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $11,484 3
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $10,656 4
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $10,608 6
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $10,349 8
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $9,804 2
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $9,660 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $9,396 5
Chacon, Cesar The Insurance Hub $9,372 4
Morgan, Christian Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc. $9,240 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $9,060 5
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $7,596 3
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $7,224 4
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $6,828 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $6,768 1
Lidinsky, Richard J. Florida Financial & Insurance Services Corp. $6,504 1
MSJ Benéefits Insurance, LLC $6,432 1
Franklin Insurance Solutions, Inc. $6,024 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $5,793 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $5,736 4
Fekete, Eli Fekete Insurance Agency $5,664 1
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $5,640 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $5,460 1
Pearson, Joseph F. Pearson Insurance Agency $5,412 1
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $5,256 2
Schauermann, Joshua Schauermann Insurance Agency $5,136 2
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Clark, Otmar A. Jr.
Mangini, Nicholas L.
Lewis, Robert W.
Rosati, Lisa

Sainz, Vidal Jr.
Broker Connection, Inc.
Smith, Robert J.
Cancio, Maria
Cohen, Sheila G.
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.
Palmer, Casey V.
Catron, Edward A.
Sweeney, James A.
Young, Sean
Holmquist, James A.
Merritt, Dee
Carrasquillo, Angelic A.
Cherry & Associates
Haug, John H.
Lovett, Bonnie G.
Muni, Joseph P. Jr.
Newman, Michelle
Leavitt, Laurie A.
Carroll, David A.
Rapini, Duane M.
Jaffe, Joseph A.
Heeg, Allison M.
Hoyek, Pete N.
Ottovegio, Xiomara
Travis, Ann V.
Richard, Paul
Banville, Richard
Costanzo, Nicholas P.
Dega, Brigett L.
Duryea, Don B.

Lam, Jay M.

Marcus, Lynne
Morrow, David
Serrani, Gary
Mindick, Shimshon
Bruno, Juliet A.
Ryder & Associates, Inc.
Moraski, Matthew B.
Terenzio, Kristy L.
Zum Tobel, Marc G.
Warner, Russell G. IlI
Kingsley, Beverly J.
Yankin, Dianne L.
Schmidt, Gerald A.
Finken, Mark E.
Graham, Carter
Safanov, Valery
Claassen, Matthew J.
Eppy, Joseph
Vickers, Jordan

Clark & Associates Life & Health
Mangini Insurance Agency
Lewis Insurance Agency

Rosati Insurance Agency

Sainz Insurance Agency

New World Associates, Inc.
Cancio Insurance Agency
Cohen Insurance Agency

Palmer Insurance Agency
Catron Insurance Agency
American Senior Benefits
Young Insurance Agency
Holmquist Insurance Agency
Merritt Insurance Agency
Carrasquillo Insurance Agency

Haug Insurance Agency
Lovett Insurance Agency
Muni Financial, Inc.
Newman Insurance Agency
Leavitt Insurance Agency
Carroll Insurance Agency
Rapini Insurance Agency
Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc.
Heeg Insurance Agency
Hoyek Insurance Agency
Ottovegio Insurance Agency
Travis Insurance Agency
Richard Insurance Agency
Banville Insurance Agency
Costanzo Insurance Agency
Dega Insurance Agency
Duryea Insurance Agency
Lam Insurance Agency
Marcus Insurance Agency
Morrow Insurance Agency
Serrani Insurance Agency
Mindick Insurance Agency
Bruno Insurance Agency

Moraski Insurance Agency
Terenzio Insurance Agency

Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

Agency of Terry Warner

65 Medicare Solutions
Yankin Insurance Agency
Schmidt Insurance Agency
Merit Insurance Services, Inc.
Shoreline Financial

Safanov Insurance Agency
Claassen Insurance Agency
Eppy Insurance Agency
Vickers Insurance Agency

$4,945
$4,920
$4,764
$4,536
$4,368
$4,212
$4,212
$4,188
$4,188
$4,176
$4,108
$3,990
$3,907
$3,900
$3,696
$3,660
$3,612
$3,612
$3,612
$3,612
$3,612
$3,576
$3,552
$3,516
$3,480
$3,432
$3,216
$3,216
$3,144
$3,120
$3,048
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,024
$3,023
$2,988
$2,988
$2,952
$2,952
$2,952
$2,916
$2,856
$2,844
$2,808
$2,803
$2,796
$2,796
$2,772
$2,712
$2,688
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Spak, Robert I.

Carreras, Thomas B.
Colpitts, Walter W.
Mankamyer, Mary
Patterson, Peggy

Platinum Choice Healthcare
Purple, Andrew J.
Sakharoff, Richard D.

Spak Insurance Agency
Carreras Insurance Agency
Colpitts Insurance Agency
Mankamyer Insurance Agency
Patterson Insurance Agency

Purple Insurance Agency
Security Benefits Group, Inc.

$2,676
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Savage, Gina $17,004

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $13,104 Haitham, Aboul-Hosn $11,484

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $9,660 Hendrickson, Drew $5,844
Gumora, Helene $9,180 Victor, Maurice $5,832
Horanoff, Barbara G. $8,976 Fekete, Eli $5,664
Ahlbum, Tim $7,836 Wiedersum, Bryan F. $5,640
Ahlbum, Jon $7,800 Kyle-Reznik, Jeannine L. $5,580
Lasman, Mark J. $6,948 Hansen, Keith M. $5,460
Doyle, Stephen M. $6,768 Cypher, Terry $5,412
Lidinsky, Richard J. $6,504 Weinberger, Robert $5,352
Devlin, Monica D. $6,432 Kane, David L. $5,193
Olsey, Kathleen B. $6,348 Perri-Anzalone, Sherry $5,136
Jinson, Kenneth $6,096 Hatton, Catherine E. $5,076
Howard, William E. $5,856 Stevens, Sandra K. $5,004
Gordon, Aaron $5,844

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Clark, Otmar A. Jr. $4,945 Sachs, Kerry $3,908
Mangini, Rosemary $4,920 Caturegli, Yvonne A. $3,804
Johnson, Devin P. $4,764 Holmquist, James A. $3,696
Lyons, Gabriella M. $4,764 Keating, Gizella $3,648
Reese, Karen A. $4,752 Carrasquillo, Angelic A. $3,612
Sainz, Vidal Jr. $4,368 Cherry, Pamela $3,612
MacDonald, Stewart A. $4,296 Lovett, Bonnie G. $3,612
Schwartz, Richard S. $4,296 Muni, Joseph P. Jr. $3,612
Cartwright, Susan M. $4,212 Leavitt, Laurie A. $3,552
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $4,212 Carroll, David A. $3,516
Jedlicka, George T. $4,212 Catron, Edward A. $3,486
Smith, Robert J. $4,212 Parchami, Azar $3,480
Cancio, Maria $4,188 Powell, John G. $3,396
Cohen, Sheila G. $4,188 Ruscigno, Jo E. $3,376
Palmer, Casey V. $4,108 Aarons, Neill $3,372
Holzman, Robert $3,996 Borosak, William J. Jr. $3,360
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Kirby, Joseph S. $3,312 Terenzio, Kristy L. $2,952
Auman, Allen W. Jr. $3,300 Biederman, Julie $2,928
Handal, Charles J. $3,300 Warner, Russell G. IlI $2,916
Rheingold, Marc $3,300 Eserman, Clifton W. $2,868
Avery, Robert C. $3,276 Schenkel, Ita E. $2,868
Boscardin, Daniel L. $3,252 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,856
Spink, Chad D. $3,252 Lasman, David $2,856
Heeg, Allison M. $3,216 Torres, Jacob $2,844
Hoyek, Pete N. $3,216 Yankin, Dianne L. $2,844
Kahn, Peter S. $3,216 Holdren, Theone $2,808
Martorella, Elizabeth $3,216 Schmidt, Gerald A. $2,808
Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,144 Carvo, Andrew M. $2,796
Fryer, Michael J. $3,137 Newman, Michelle $2,796
Winer, Martin A. $3,132 Puro, Miko M. $2,796
Finberg, Robert W. $3,120 Quant, Demarco $2,796
Travis, Ann V. $3,120 Rush, Francine $2,796
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,096 Safanov, Valery $2,796
Cortes, Viviana J. $3,048 Claassen, Matthew J. $2,772
Richard, Paul $3,048 Gladen, Paul M. $2,748
Burke, John R. $3,036 Knight, Janet M. $2,712
Gregory, David P. $3,036 Vickers, Jordan $2,688
Cooper, Bradley D. $3,024 Spak, Robert I. $2,676
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,024 Amrom, Michele $2,628
Dega, Brigett L. $3,024 Blackwelder, Robert V. $2,628
Lam, Jay M. $3,024 Bock, Frederick $2,628
Marcus, Lynne $3,024 Colpitts, Walter W. $2,628
Morrow, David $3,024 Franklin, Robert $2,628
Owen, Gary $3,024 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $2,628
Saval, Toby $3,024 Gruby, Danny $2,628
Scrudato, Sandra K. $3,024 Kayser, Kurt $2,628
Serrani, Gary $3,024 Madfis, Jeryl $2,628
Mindick, Shimshon $3,023 Malooley, Michele A. $2,628
Saylor, Dexter R. $3,023 Mankamyer, Mary $2,628
Bruno, Juliet A. $2,988 Needleman, Steven M. $2,628
Ryder, Richard $2,988 Oblaczynski, William J. $2,628
Butts, David J. $2,952 Patterson, Peggy $2,628
Daenzer, Christopher $2,952 Seiler, Kyle $2,628
Jordan, Keyra M. $2,952 Sprague, Clark $2,628
Liedtke, Sabra K. $2,952 Walker, Mark E. $2,628
Ripoll, Glenn A. $2,952 Hatton, Dillon E. $2,592
Sanders, Barbara L. $2,952 Pooley, William S. $2,568



	GA Combined 1.6.19
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